
(Girls Selects Hockey)    00 East (1) at 00 South (4)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Sunday, April 07, 2013

St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC-Torrey Arena  Time: 1:24 PM - 2:45PM

Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Game Number: Girls 2
RinkWriter licensed to: 2013 Minnesota Selects Festival
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00 South
Merlin Ravndalen Coaches

Starters
01 Haley Stone    G
02 Kyah Orr    D
03 Gracie Ostertag    D
16 Chloe McEnelly    F
17 Bella Bertogliat    F
11 Jacqueline Falk    F

00 East
Cheldon Frank

Starters
30 Calla Frank    G
04 Anna Cheney    D
15 Kennedy Spiering    D
07 Carley Young    F
12 Haylee Blinkhorn    F
08 Taylor Heise    F

Alternates Alternates
04 Grace Vojta    D
05 Madeline Wethington    D
06 Mckenzie Hauswirth    F
07 Erin Olson    F
08 Macey Ravndalen    F
09 Margaret Flaherty    D
10 Taylor Stewart    D
12 Aliyah Lance    F
14 Samantha Burke    F
15 Megan Bernu    F
30 Alexis Baker    G

01 Kacey Buzay    G
02 Grace Heiting    F
03 Sophia Leong    D
05 Emma Kaske    F
06 Annika Johnson    F
09 Olivia Williams-Ridge    F
10 Ashley Healy    F
11 Ellie Peine    D
14 Kayla Kasel    F
16 Emma Mendez    D
17 Lindsay Meekin    D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

00S

00E

Shots on Goal

00S

00E

7 10

2 6

3 11

9 10

 17

 8

 14

 19

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

00S

00E

 14 

 9 

 1 

 1 

 16 

 10 

 3 

 0 

 30 

 19 

 4 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

00S

00E

 8 16:00 4 5:37  1  1  1 

 5 10:00 6 8:28  0  0  0 

00S- 01 Haley Stone  

00S- 30 Alexis Baker  

00E- 30 Calla Frank  

00E- 01 Kacey Buzay  

1 25:00 9 8  9  8

1 25:00 10 10  10  10

2 49:58 14 13 16 14  30  27

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Ref) Scott Ericksen

(Ref) Scott Herda

Penalties Goals GWG:  00S 09 Margaret Flaherty   14:07  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

00E 14 Kayla Kasel Tripping (2) 1 5:56

1 6:32 00S PP 04 Grace Vojta 07 Erin Olson

1 10:14 00E ES 02 Grace Heiting

00S 14 Samantha Burke Body Checking (2) 1 11:22

00S 14 Samantha Burke Unsprts Condct (2) 1 11:22

00E 09 O. -Ridge Tripping (2) 1 14:58

00S 02 Kyah Orr Tripping (2) 1 22:12

00E 05 Emma Kaske Hooking (2) 1 24:14

00S 16 Chloe McEnelly Cross Checking (2) 2 2:52

00S 15 Megan Bernu Tripping (2) 2 10:57

00E 12 Haylee Blinkhorn Body Checking (2) 2 11:51

00S 17 Bella Bertogliat High Sticking (2) 2 13:09

00S 14 Samantha Burke Hooking (2) 2 13:55

2 14:07 00S SH 09 Margaret Flaherty

2 16:08 00S ES 16 Chloe McEnelly 11 Jacqueline Falk

00E 16 Emma Mendez High Sticking (2) 2 22:32

00S 06 M.  Hauswirth Body Checking (2) 2 23:33

2 24:22 00S EN 12 Aliyah Lance 05 M.  Wethington

End of Game


